
1 武  田  結  仁

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アイビスSC 4 51.05 20.17 30.88 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.40 -0.30 1.10-1 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lz< < 1.50 -0.38 1.12-2 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.13 2.430 1 0 0

5 CSp2 1.80 0.13 1.930 1 0 0

6 2S+2Lo< < 2.86 X -0.30 2.56-1 -1 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.35 2.350 0 1 1

8 1A+1Lo<+2S < 3.08 X -0.20 2.88-1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1

20.24 20.17

Skating Skills 2.00 3.062.50 3.25 3.00 3.50

Transitions 2.00 2.692.25 2.50 2.75 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.253.25 2.75 3.50 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.133.00 3.00 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.312.75 3.25 3.50 3.75

30.88

2 田  内  誠  悟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 3 46.49 16.71 29.78 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.25 3.05-1 0 0 -1

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.30 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 2F! ! 1.90 -0.30 1.60-1 -1 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.18 2.180 0 1 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.60 1.10-3 -2 -1 -2

7 2F!+2T ! 3.52 X -0.30 3.22-1 -1 -1 -1

8 2S+1Lo+2S 3.41 X -0.15 3.260 0 0 -3

9 CSpB 1.10 -0.60 0.50-2 -2 -1 -3

19.03 16.71

Skating Skills 2.00 3.252.75 3.50 3.25 3.50

Transitions 2.00 2.882.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 2.00 2.942.75 3.00 3.00 3.00

Composition 2.00 2.882.50 3.25 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.942.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

29.78
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3 村  上  晴  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

グランプリ東海クラブ 1 43.83 15.57 28.26 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.30 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1

3 2T+1T+1Lo 2.20 -0.05 2.150 -1 0 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.05 1.750 1 -1 0

5 CSpB 1.10 -0.08 1.020 -1 0 0

6 2F 2.09 X -0.15 1.94-1 0 0 -1

7 2S+1A+SEQ 2.11 X -0.05 2.060 0 0 -1

8 2Lo 1.98 X -0.68 1.30-3 -1 -2 -3

9 CCoSpBV 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 0 -1

16.78 15.57

Skating Skills 2.00 3.002.75 3.25 3.00 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.692.50 3.00 2.75 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.812.75 3.00 2.75 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.752.50 3.00 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.882.75 3.00 3.00 2.75

28.26

4 岡  本  和  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アイビスSC 5 41.65 11.89 31.26 1.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz<e e 1.40 -0.75 0.65-3 -2 -2 -3

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.18 2.180 2 0 -1

4 2F<< << 0.50 -0.28 0.22-3 -2 -3 -3

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.35 2.351 0 1 0

6 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.90 0.53-3 -3 -3 -3

7 CSpB 1.10 -0.08 1.02-1 0 0 0

8 2T+1A+SEQ 2.11 X -0.35 1.76-2 -1 -2 -2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.18 2.68-1 1 0 1

14.14 11.89

Skating Skills 2.00 3.313.00 3.50 3.25 3.50

Transitions 2.00 2.942.50 3.25 3.00 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.063.25 3.25 2.75 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.133.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.193.00 3.25 3.00 3.50

31.26

転倒:  -1.50
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